
KP52.4 DiStefanos Mebane
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
3.7 L 0.1 Albert Road
3.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
4.4 R 2.2 Dairyland Road
6.6 L >.1 Dairyland Road
6.6 R >.1 Dairyland Road
6.6 Uturn 1.7 Make a U-turn onto

Dairyland Road
8.3 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
9.8 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.3 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
16 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Road
17.4 R 6.3 South Jim Minor Road
23.7 R 0.8 State Road 1928
24.5 R 2.2 Cherry Lane Road
26.7 S 0.7 Trollingwood Road
27.4 R >.1 Copperstone Way
27.4 L 0.2 Turn left
27.6 L >.1 Copperstone Village

Drive
27.6 R 2.2 South 3rd Street
29.8 R 0.1 Fieldale Road
29.9 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road, SR

1007
30 R 0.2 South 8th Street
30.2 L 1.3 South 8th Street
31.5 R 0.8 East Washington Street
32.3 R 5.4 Mattress Factory Road
37.7 R 1.2 Mount Willing Road
38.9 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
41.3 L 2.2 Borland Road
43.5 L 1.5 Borland Road
45 R >.1 Borland Road
45 L 1.2 Borland Road
46.2 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
46.8 L 0.4 Union Grove Church

Road
47.2 R >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
47.3 L >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
47.3 Uturn 2.9 Make a U-turn onto

Union Grove Church 
Road

50.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
50.8 R 0.8 Old NC 86

At TurnGo On
51.6 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
52.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


